

IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE 3RD COURT
PASCHIM MEDINIPUR.

Present .Rina Sawoo (WB 00755)
Additional District & Sessions judge,
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore

S.T. 35 (02) 2017

CIS 77 / 2017

CIS NO WBWMO1-001690-2017

Order no: 31 dt. 19.05.2022

Today is fixed for for E/R of W/A.

NO E/R of W/A is received.

Thus the case is adjourned today.

To 03-09-2022 for E/R of W/A.

Dic. & Corrt. by me.

Additional Sessions judge,
3rd court, Paschim Medinipor

A.D.J.