

Present-- kusumika Dey (Mitra) ( (WB 00992)  
Additional District judge,  
3rd court, Paschim Medinipore.

**S.T. 35 (02) 2017**  
CIS 77 / 2017  
CNR NO WBWMO1-001690-2017

Order no: 35 dt. 19-08.2023

Today is fixed for for E/R of W/A.

NO E/R of W/A is received till today.

Thus the case is adjourned today.

To 10.01.2024 for E/R of W/A.

Dictt & corrected by me

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court ,Paschim Medinipur

Additional District & Sessions Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup> Court ,Paschim Medinipur